INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF BIOMATHEMATICS

Vol. 9, No. 6 (November 2016)

CONTENTS

Research Articles

The spreading fronts in a mutualistic model with delay
M. Li

Mathematical study of [ractional-order biological population
model nsing optimal homotopy asymptotic method
S. Sarwar, M. A. Zahid and S. Igbal

Global stability of an SEIR epidemic model with vaccination
L. Wang and R. Xu

Analysis of a stochastic model for algal bloom with nutrient
recycling
X. Ji, S. Yuan and H. Zhu

Existence of spatiotemporal patterns in the reaction—diffusion
predator-prey model incorporating prey refuge
L. N. Guin, B. Mondal and S. Chakravarty

Bifurcation behaviors analysis of a plankton model with multiple
delays
A. K. Sharma, A. Sharma and K. Agnthotr:

The theory of information images: Modeling based on diffusion
equations

A. Y. Petukhov, S. A. Polevaya and V. G. Yakhno

An integrated project of fish and broiler: SIS model with optimal
harvesting
A. De, K. Maity and M. Maiti

( Continued )

1650080

1650081

1650082

1650083

1650085

1650086

16560087

1650088

Covered in Science Citation Index Expanded (also known as SciSeurch®). Journal Citation
Reports/Science Edition, Biological Abstracts, BIOSIS Previews




CONTENTS — (Continued)

Stochastic rules for predator and prey hunting and escape
behavior in a lattice-based model
W. Jeon and S-H. Lee

Dynamical analysis of the avian-human influenza epidemic
model using multistage analytical method
A. Jabbari. H. Kheiri, A. Jodayree Akbarfarm and A. Bekir

A study of nonlinear age-structured population models
S. T. Mohyud-Din. A. Waheed and M. M. Rashidi

Qualitative behavior of a discrete SIR epidemic model
Q. Din

Stability analysis for a size-structured model of species in a
space-limited habitat
Z.-R. He, Q.-J. Xie and H.-T. Wang

Spectral and mathematical evaluation of electromyography
signals for clinical use
K. Veer

A theoretical study on the elastic deformation of cellular
phase and creation of necrosis due to the convection reaction
process inside a spherical tumor

B. Dey and G. P. Raja Sckhar

Role of precautionary measures in HIV epidemics: A mathematical

assessment
N. Bairagi and D. Adak

Author index

1650089

1650090

1650091

1650092

1650093

1650094

1650095

1650096

1699001

International Journal of Biomathen
Vol. 9, No. 6 (2016) 1650080 (16 pa
© World Scientitic Publishing Com
DOIL: 10.1142/S17935245 16500807

The spreading fro:

Sel

Nanging Us
Na

Institute of M
Na

limei@n

This paper is concerned with a
boundaries describing the spres
logical model. The local existor
and the asymptotic behavior of
cate that two free boundaries te
time, and the free boundary p
free boundaries if the intra-spes
competitions are weak, there ex

Keywords: Free boundary; mnty
solution,

Mathematics Subject Classificat

1. Introduction

In this paper, we consider the f
(1w — dyttpy = ulay — bju+ ¢
U — datey = v(az + bau(t —
u(t, @) =0,

u

w=0, h'(t)=—p—,
) u (t) e
u=10, g'(t)= -u%.

—g(0)=h(0)=b (0<b<
u(t,x) = ugp(x) = 0,
Lot ) = vy(z) > 0.




