INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF BIOMATHEMATICS

Vol. 9, No. 6 (November 2016)

CONTENTS

Research Articles		
The spreading fronts in a mutualistic model with delay $M.\ Li$		1650080
Mathematical study of fractional-order biological population model using optimal homotopy asymptotic method S. Sarwar, M. A. Zahid and S. Iqbal		1650081
Global stability of an SEIR epidemic model with vaccination $L.\ Wang\ and\ R.\ Xu$		1650082
Analysis of a stochastic model for algal bloom with nutrient recycling X. Ji, S. Yuan and H. Zhu	•	1650083
Existence of spatiotemporal patterns in the reaction—diffusion predator—prey model incorporating prey refuge L. N. Guin, B. Mondal and S. Chakravarty		1650085
Bifurcation behaviors analysis of a plankton model with multiple delays A. K. Sharma, A. Sharma and K. Agnihotri		1650086
The theory of information images: Modeling based on diffusion equations A. Y. Petukhov, S. A. Polevaya and V. G. Yakhno		1650087
An integrated project of fish and broiler: SIS model with optimal harvesting A. De, K. Maity and M. Maiti		1650088

(Continued)

Covered in Science Citation Index Expanded (also known as SciSearch $^{\textcircled{\tiny{1}}}$), Journal Citation Reports/Science Edition, Biological Abstracts, BIOSIS Previews

CONTENTS — (Continued)

Stochastic rules for predator and prey hunting and escape behavior in a lattice-based model W. Jeon and SH. Lee	1650089
Dynamical analysis of the avian–human influenza epidemic model using multistage analytical method A. Jabbari, H. Kheiri, A. Jodayree Akbarfam and A. Bekir	1650090
A study of nonlinear age-structured population models S. T. Mohyud-Din, A. Waheed and M. M. Rashidi	1650091
Qualitative behavior of a discrete SIR epidemic model $Q.\ Din$	1650092
Stability analysis for a size-structured model of species in a space-limited habitat ZR. He, QJ. Xie and HT. Wang	1650093
Spectral and mathematical evaluation of electromyography signals for clinical use $K.\ Veer$	1650094
A theoretical study on the elastic deformation of cellular phase and creation of necrosis due to the convection reaction process inside a spherical tumor B. Dey and G. P. Raja Sekhar	1650095
Role of precautionary measures in HIV epidemics: A mathematical assessment $N.\ Bairagi\ and\ D.\ Adak$	1650096
Author index	1699001

International Journal of Biomathen Vol. 9, No. 6 (2016) 1650080 (16 pa © World Scientific Publishing Com DOI: 10.1142/S1793524516500807

The spreading from

Nanjing Un Ne Institute of Me Na limei@n

\$\$77AC209

Sch

This paper is concerned with a boundaries describing the sprea logical model. The local exister and the asymptotic behavior of cate that two free boundaries te time, and the free boundary properties of the intra-spec competitions are weak, there ex-

Keywords: Free boundary; muti solution.

Mathematics Subject Classificat

1. Introduction

In this paper, we consider the f

$$\begin{cases} u_t - d_1 u_{xx} = u(a_1 - b_1 u + c) \\ v_t - d_2 v_{xx} = v(a_2 + b_2 u(t - u(t, x)) = 0, \\ u = 0, \quad h'(t) = -\mu \frac{\partial u}{\partial x}, \\ u = 0, \quad g'(t) = -\mu \frac{\partial u}{\partial x}, \\ -g(0) = h(0) = b \quad (0 < b < u(t, x)) = u_0(x) \ge 0, \\ v(t, x) = v_0(x) \ge 0, \end{cases}$$